

By E-filing

REF:TEIL:SE:

Date: 12th May, 2022

The Deputy General Manager Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited, 1 st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, MUMBAI – 400 001.	The Asst. Vice President, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), MUMBAI - 400 051.
STOCK CODE: 532356	STOCK CODE: TRIVENI
Sub: Newspapers publication regarding Extra-ordinary General Meeting on June 6, 2022	

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of the relevant newspapers advertisement published on 11th May, 2022 in Financial Express-English (all editions) and Jansatta-Hindi (Delhi & Lucknow editions) relating to convening of an Extra-ordinary General Meeting of the Company on Monday, June 6, 2022 at 11.00 A.M. (IST) through Video Conferencing (VC) / Other Audio Visual Means (OAVM).

You are requested to please take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Triveni Engineering & Industries Ltd.,



GEETA BHALLA
Group Vice President &
Company Secretary
M.No.A9475

Encl: As above

Asian Paints profit flat at ₹874 cr on surging raw material costs

FE BUREAU
Mumbai, May 10

ASIAN PAINTS POSTED an almost flat consolidated net profit of ₹874.05 crore for the quarter ended March 2022, as raw material prices soared, compared with ₹869.89 crore recorded during the same period a year ago.

The net profit attributable to the owners of the company was ₹850.42 crore, much below the consensus estimate of Bloomberg analysts at ₹897.6 crore for the reporting quarter.

The company had incurred an exceptional item of ₹115.70 crore for the quarter due to the current economic crisis in Sri Lanka and subsidy receivables for earlier years, it said in a statement.

"The domestic decorative business grew strongly, regis-



tering 8% of volume growth and 20% of plus revenue growth on a high base. The international business managed to deliver double-digit revenue growth for the quarter, despite severe challenges in key markets. The industrial coatings business closed the quarter with another round of robust double-digit revenue growth

with continued momentum in the protective coatings segment," Amit Syngle, MD and CEO, Asian Paints, said. "We continued to improve our operating margins on a sequential basis which was a result of some calibrated price increases, driving the premium and luxury product growths, coupled with some

strong work on driving operational efficiencies across businesses," he added. During the quarter under review, the company's total income on a consolidated basis rose to ₹7,973.06 crore from ₹6,726.84 crore recorded during the year-ago period.

The current economic crisis in Sri Lanka has led to currency devaluation. This has resulted in recognition of exceptional items of ₹48.50 crore towards exchange loss of Causeway Paints Lanka in the consolidated earnings for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022.

Asian Paints' board recommended a final dividend of ₹15.50 per share of the face value of ₹1 each for the financial year ended March 31. This will increase the total dividend for the year to ₹19.15 per share for FY 21-22.

Dalmia Bharat profit falls 6% to ₹600 cr

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, May 10

CEMENT MAKER Dalmia Bharat has reported a 6.10% decline in consolidated net profit at ₹600 crore for the fourth quarter ended March 2022.

It had booked a net profit of ₹639 crore in the year-ago period, Dalmia Bharat said in a regulatory filing. However, revenue from operations was up 7.26% to ₹3,380 crore during the quarter against ₹3,151 crore in the same period a year ago.

Total expenses of the company were at ₹3,077 crore against ₹2,770 crore. Sales volume was also up 3.12% in January-March 2021-22 to 6.6

The company's revenue from operations was up 7.26% to ₹3,380 cr during the quarter

million tonne as against 6.4 million tonne in the year-ago period. For the fiscal ended March 2022, the consolidated net profit was marginally down at ₹1,173 crore from ₹1,183 crore in 2020-21.

Revenue from operation was at ₹11,288 crore in 2021-22. This was 11.65% higher than ₹10,110 crore in the previous year. In 2021-22, the sales volume was 22.2 million tonne, up 7.3% from the previous year's.

MRF net drops 51% to ₹157 crore in Q4

FE BUREAU
Chennai, May 10

TYRE MAJOR MRF on Tuesday reported a net profit of ₹156.78 crore for the fourth quarter of FY22 against ₹317.26 crore in the corresponding quarter of last fiscal, registering a decline of 50.6%. The total income of the company went up 9.8% to ₹5,265.20 crore compared with ₹4,794.21 crore same time last fiscal.

For the full year, its total income stood at ₹19,304.43 crore in the previous year, logging a growth of 19.7%.

Tax expense for the year was at ₹231.82 crore against ₹451.21 crore in the previous

year. After making provision for tax expenses, the standalone net profit for the year stood at ₹647.34 crore against ₹1,249.06 crore in the previous financial year, registering a decline of 48%.

The company's exports for the year were at ₹1,779 crore against ₹1,333 crore, an increase of 33.4%. Despite its best efforts, it has been unable to recover fully the raw materials cost increases. "The cost increases of raw materials are at an unprecedented level. Market conditions, after the pandemic, are also not favourable to absorb such frequent price increases. The company will do its best to recover the cost increases in the coming months," it said.

Orient Electric Limited
switch to smart

Registered Office: Unit VIII, Plot No. 7, Sholingur, Sholingur-751012, Odisha
Tel: 0674-2396930, Fax: 0674-2396964, Email: investor@orientelectric.com
Website: www.orientelectric.com, CIN: L31100OR2016PLC025892

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 (INR in crores)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-2022	31-Mar-2021	31-Mar-2022	31-Mar-2021
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Revenue	753.32	601.71	2,448.37	2,032.60
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	65.47	50.93	169.76	161.90
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	65.47	50.93	169.76	161.90
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	48.78	38.08	126.64	119.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	49.22	37.98	126.78	119.34
6.	Equity Share Capital	21.22	21.22	21.22	21.22
7.	Other Equity	-	-	520.09	434.44
	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)				
8.	Basic:	2.30	1.79	2.95	5.97
	Diluted:	2.29	1.79	2.94	5.95

Note:
1. The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 10 May 2022.
2. The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10 May 2022 recommended a final dividend of Rs. 1.25 (8125%) per equity share of Rs. 1 each of the Company, making a total dividend of Rs. 2.00 (8200%) per equity share of Rs. 1 each for the financial year ended March 31, 2022, including interim dividend of Rs.0.75 (8975%) per equity share declared earlier during the financial year 2021-22. Final Dividend is subject to the approval of the shareholders.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.seindia.com/ www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.orientelectric.com).

For Orient Electric Limited
Sd/-
Rakesh Khanna
Managing Director & CEO

Place: New Delhi
Dated: 10 May 2022

TRIVENI ENGINEERING & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L16421UP1829PLC022174
Regd. office: 8-4, Modern Complex, Phase-III, Sector-201, Gurgaon, Haryana-122002, India
Corp. office: 8th Floor, Express Trade Towers, 15-16, Sector-18A, Noida, U.P.-201301
Email: sharan@trivenieng.com, Website: www.trivenieng.com
Phone: 91 120 4330100, Fax: 91 120 4330111

NOTICE OF THE EXTRA-ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING (VCO) OTHER AUDIO VISUAL MEANS (OAVM)

Notice is hereby given that an Extra-ordinary General Meeting (EGM) of the members of Triveni Engineering & Industries Limited (the "Company") will be held on Monday, 8th day of June, 2022 at 11.30 AM (IST) through VCO/OAVM for various business, as set forth in the Notice of the EGM which is being circulated for convening the EGM.

The Ministry of Corporate Affairs vide its General Circular dated May 5, 2022 read with circular dated December 8, 2021 & other applicable circulars (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "MCA Circulars"), have permitted the holding of the EGM through VCO/OAVM, without physical presence of the members at a common venue. In compliance with the MCA circulars and the relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") and the Rules made thereunder, and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the EGM of the members of the Company will be held through VCO/OAVM.

Notice of the EGM of the Company is being sent through electronic mode to those members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Depository Participant. For members who have not registered their e-mail addresses, physical copies are being sent by permitted mode. Members may note that the Notice of the EGM will also be made available on the website of the company www.trivenieng.com, website of the Stock Exchanges, namely, National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com and BSE Limited www.bseindia.com as well as on the website of Efin Technologies Limited (Efinetech), the agency for providing a voting including remote e-voting facility, www.evoingefinetech.com.

Members to cast ballot through remote e-voting / voting at the EGM

Members will have an opportunity to cast their votes on the business as set forth in the Notice of the EGM through e-voting (including remote e-voting). The manner of e-voting (including remote e-voting) by members holding shares in dematerialized / physical form shall be provided in the Notice of the EGM.

bi. The facility of e-voting will also be made available at the EGM and members attending the EGM through VCO/OAVM who have not cast their votes on the resolutions during the remote e-voting period and are otherwise not barred from doing so, shall be eligible to vote through e-voting systems during the EGM.

ci. The log-in credentials to cast the ballot through e-voting (including remote e-voting) shall be made available to the members through e-mail. Members who do not receive the e-mail or whose e-mail addresses are not registered with the Company / Depository Participant may generate their log-in credentials by following the instructions given below.

Manner of registration / updating of e-mail addresses and Bank Mandates

Members who have not registered their e-mail addresses with the Company or their Depository Participant(s) are requested to register the same temporarily for the purpose of receiving the Notice of the EGM by clicking the following link: <http://bit.ly/3k1m3ch> and clients/owners/trading/members/egm.aspx and complete the registration process as guided therein.

For permanent registration of e-mail addresses and bank mandates, members are requested to follow the below procedure:

For shares held in Physical form
The members are requested to send an e-mail request at shareholder@efinetech.com along with scan copy of signed request letter mentioning Folio No., Name of the Shareholder, Certificate No., PAN, Mobile Number, E-mail ID, Bank account details along with a self-addressed copy of your PAN Card/Valid Passport and cancelled cheque and etc.

For shares held in Dematerialized form
The members holding shares in electronic mode are requested to register / update their e-mail addresses, PAN and Bank Account details with the Depository Participant where their respective accounts are maintained.

In case of any queries in regard to the registration process of e-mail addresses, members may contact "Efinetech" Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company at shareholder@efinetech.com

For Triveni Engineering & Industries Ltd.
Sd/-
Beta Bhatia
Place: Noida (U.P.)
Group Vice President & Company Secretary

Date: 10-05-2022
Place: Noida (U.P.)

CHALET Chalet Hotels Limited

Registered office: Raheja Tower, Plot No. C-30, Block 'G' Next to Bank of Baroda, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra, Mumbai 400 051
Email ID: investorrelations@chalet-hotels.com, website: www.chalet-hotels.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022 (Rs. in million)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31 March 2022	31 December 2021	31 March 2022	31 March 2021
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from Continuing operations	1,535.19	1,656.95	989.44	5,297.39
EBITDA before exceptional items from Continuing operations	369.34	419.44	60.58	1,204.09
EBITDA from discontinued operations	-	(52.86)	(9.40)	(65.37)
(Loss) before income tax	(299.40)	(210.80)	(588.24)	(1,488.85)
(Loss) for the period / year	(114.56)	(90.98)	(250.43)	(749.32)
Total Comprehensive (Expense) for the period / year	(112.73)	(143.96)	(260.39)	(813.19)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per share)	2,050.24	2,050.24	2,050.24	2,050.24
Other Equity	-	-	-	11,362.31
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) Continuing and Discontinued operations				
Basic (not annualised) (in Rs.)	(0.56)	(0.71)	(1.27)	(3.98)
Diluted (not annualised) (in Rs.)	(0.56)	(0.71)	(1.27)	(3.98)

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results (Rs. in million)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31 March 2022	31 December 2021	31 March 2022	31 March 2021
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from Continuing operations	1,452.07	1,556.62	930.14	5,014.71
(Loss) before income tax from Continuing operations	(282.50)	(197.42)	(546.72)	(1,356.43)
(Loss) for the period / year from Continuing operations	(97.60)	(77.34)	(208.63)	(636.06)
(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	(52.86)	(9.40)	(65.37)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended 31 March 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.seindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.chalet-hotels.com.
2. The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10 May 2022.
3. The above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Chalet Hotels Limited
(CIN - L55101MH1986PLC038538)
Sd/-
Sanjeev Sethi
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN: 00641243)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10 May 2022

GUJARAT GAS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Gujarat Gas CNG Station, Sector-5/C, Gandhinagar-382006.
District: Gandhinagar, Gujarat, Tel: +91-79-26462980 Fax: +91-79-26462949
Web site: www.gujaratgas.com Email: sandeep.dave@gujaratgas.com CIN: L40200GJ2012SGC069118

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH, 2022 (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2021
		Audited			Audited		
1.	Total income from operations	4,791.01	3,513.90	16,878.09	10,128.54	4,791.04	3,513.94
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	598.56	464.89	1,725.31	1,695.30	598.59	464.93
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	586.86	464.89	1,713.41	1,695.30	586.89	464.93
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	444.29	347.36	1,285.64	1,268.15	444.39	348.29
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	446.06	350.45	1,288.33	1,270.72	446.14	351.22
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	5,461.62	4,310.96			5,492.25	4,339.88
8.	Earnings Per Share in ₹ (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised for quarter)						
	Basic (₹)	6.45	5.05	18.68	18.42	6.46	5.06
	Diluted (₹)	6.45	5.05	18.68	18.42	6.46	5.06

Note:
1. The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards - Ind AS) Rules issued thereafter and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. These financial results are presented in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time along with other relevant rules issued thereunder.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website www.gujaratgas.com.
3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th May 2022 at Gandhinagar, Gujarat.
4. The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of ₹ 2/- per Equity Share of face value of ₹ 2/- each aggregating to ₹ 137.68 Crores for the year ended 31st March 2022.
5. Previous period figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period figures.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Gujarat Gas Limited
Sanjeev Kumar, IAS
Managing Director

Place: Gandhinagar
Date: 10th May 2022

Container Corporation of India Ltd.
Container Corporation of India Ltd.
Container Corporation of India Ltd.

18 जनवरी, 11 मार्च, 2022

FEDERAL BANK
FOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
Regd. Office: Always, Kerala

18 जनवरी, 11 मार्च, 2022

बैंक गारंटी लिमिटेड

क्र.सं.	नाम	बैंक गारंटी	बैंक गारंटी	बैंक गारंटी
1
2

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
Regd. Office: Always, Kerala

18 जनवरी, 11 मार्च, 2022

आर्य समाज लिमिटेड

18 जनवरी, 11 मार्च, 2022

भारतीय गैर वकील लिमिटेड

18 जनवरी, 11 मार्च, 2022

FEDERAL BANK
FOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
Regd. Office: Always, Kerala

18 जनवरी, 11 मार्च, 2022

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
Regd. Office: Always, Kerala

18 जनवरी, 11 मार्च, 2022

आर्य समाज लिमिटेड

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2

भारतीय गैर वकील लिमिटेड

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2

FEDERAL BANK
FOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
Regd. Office: Always, Kerala

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
Regd. Office: Always, Kerala

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2

आर्य समाज लिमिटेड

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2

भारतीय गैर वकील लिमिटेड

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2

FEDERAL BANK
FOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
Regd. Office: Always, Kerala

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
Regd. Office: Always, Kerala

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2

आर्य समाज लिमिटेड

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2

भारतीय गैर वकील लिमिटेड

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2

FEDERAL BANK
FOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
Regd. Office: Always, Kerala

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
Regd. Office: Always, Kerala

क्र.सं.	नाम
1
2